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2025 MISSOURI SNOWBIRD ACTIVITY SCHEDULE 

Date Time Event

Saturday, January 4, 2025 6:00 PM Phoenix V - Lower Level
Monday, January 6, 2025 4:00 PM Welcome Back Happy Hour Cobalt's in Orange Beach
Wednesday, January 8, 2025 8:30 AM Breakfast at 9:00, MeeƟng to follow Tacky Jacks - Gulf Shores
Wednesday, January 8, 2025 1:00 PM Golf Scramble (Tom Turnage) Gulf Shores Country Club
Monday, January 13, 2025 4:00 PM Happy Hour Cobalt's in Orange Beach

Tuesday, January 14, 2025 6:00 PM Phoenix East Lower Level

Wednesday, January 15, 2025 8:30 AM Breakfast at 9:00, MeeƟng to follow Tacky Jacks - Gulf Shores
Wednesday, January 15, 2025 1:00 PM Golf Scramble (Tom Turnage) Gulf Shores Country Club
Monday, January 20, 2025 4:00 PM Happy Hour Cobalt's in Orange Beach
Wednesday, January 22, 2025 8:30 AM Breakfast at 9:00, MeeƟng to follow Tacky Jacks - Gulf Shores
Wednesday, January 22, 2025 1:00 PM Golf Scramble (Tom Turnage) Gulf Shores Country Club
Friday, January 24, 2025 6:00 PM Bunco Game Night (PaƩy Coleman) Oasis OB 16th Floor
Monday, January 27, 2025 4:00 PM Happy Hour Cobalt's in Orange Beach
Wednesday, January 29, 2025 8:30 AM Breakfast at 9:00, MeeƟng to follow Tacky Jacks - Gulf Shores
Wednesday, January 29, 2025 1:00 PM Golf Scramble (Tom Turnage) Gulf Shores Country Club

Saturday, February 1, 2025 6:00 PM Oasis OB 16th Floor

Monday, February 3, 2025 4:00 PM Happy Hour Cobalt's in Orange Beach
Wednesday, February 5, 2025 8:30 AM Breakfast at 9:00, MeeƟng to follow Tacky Jacks - Gulf Shores
Wednesday, February 5, 2025 1:00 PM Golf Scramble (Tom Turnage) Gulf Shores Country Club

Friday, February 7, 2025 6:00 PM Phoenix East Lower Level

Monday, February 10, 2025 4:00 PM Happy Hour Cobalt's in Orange Beach
Wednesday, February 12, 2025 8:30 AM Breakfast at 9:00, MeeƟng to follow Tacky Jacks - Gulf Shores
Wednesday, February 12, 2025 1:00 PM Golf Scramble (Tom Turnage) Gulf Shores Country Club
Monday, February 17, 2025 4:00 PM Happy Hour Cobalt's in Orange Beach
Wednesday, February 19, 2025 8:30 AM Breakfast at 9:00, MeeƟng to follow Tacky Jacks - Gulf Shores
Wednesday, February 19, 2025 1:00 PM Golf Scramble (Tom Turnage) Gulf Shores Country Club
Saturday, February 22, 2025 12:00 PM Low Country Boil SeaƟng: Noon, 1:30, 3:00 St. Andrew by the Sea
Saturday, February 22, 2025 5:00 PM All Snowbird Clubs - Trivia Night Orange Beach Event Ctr.
Sunday, February 23, 2025 12:00 PM Farewell Party (Barbara Rice) Phoenix East - Lower Level
Monday, February 24, 2025 4:00 PM Happy Hour Cobalt's in Orange Beach
Wednesday, February 26, 2025 8:30 AM Breakfast at 9:00, MeeƟng to follow Tacky Jacks - Gulf Shores
Wednesday, February 26, 2025 1:00 PM Golf Scramble (Tom Turnage) Gulf Shores Country Club

LOCATIONS

Missouri Snowbird Website:  hƩps://missourisnowbirds.org/
Facebook:  Missouri Club of Gulf Shores

LocaƟon addresses
 are listed at the boƩom

Welcome Back Party  - CANCELLED

Pokeno Game Night (Carolyn) Bring a roll of 
Nickels and an appeƟzer or snack to share

MO Snowbirds Trivia & Ice Cream Social 
(Carolyn & Mark)

Pokeno Game Night (Carolyn) Bring 2 rolls of 
Nickels and an appeƟzer or snack to share

Breakfast - Tacky Jacks "Gulf Shores", 240 E 24th Ave, Gulf Shores, AL 36542
Happy Hour - Cobalt's, the Restaurant, 28099 Perdido Beach Blvd, Orange Beach, AL 36561
Gulf Shores Country Club, 520 Clubhouse Dr, Gulf Shores, AL 36542 
Oasis Orange Beach (16th Floor), 23450 Perdido Beach Blvd, Orange Beach, AL 36561


